Damen Fernwettkampf 2012 - Finale

1.10.11 — Luftgewehr — Damen
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1.10.31 — Luftgewehr Jugend

1
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Schladebach Susanne
Nathalie Bischof
Lietz Claudia
Hege Larissa
Vrbljanin Susanne
Spajic Ana

Eisele Cornelia
Vrbljanin Ruzica
Widmann Julia
Huck Michaela
Go6tz Daniela
Burgbacher Julia
Schmid Michaela
Ketterer Luisa
Braun Carina
Kupfer Lisa Maria
Boss Stefanie
Gantner Michaela
Go6tz Nina
Ketterer Laura
Fichter Angelika
Hilbert Vanessa

Hall Anna-Maria
Kdérner Nadine
Kupfer Kathrin
Kaczor Nicole
Mayer Alisia
Steiger Anna
Kazmaier Anne
Kupke Anna-Lena
Kuttler Carmen
Férnbacher Sarah

ferni2012.x1s

KKSV Heitersheim |

SSV Furtwangen

KKSV Heitersheim |

KKSV Heitersheim |

SG Kuppenheim | 1863 e.V.
KKSV Heitersheim |

SG Kuppenheim | 1863 e.V.
SG Kuppenheim | 1863 e.V.
KKSV St.Wilhelm |

SV Oberschopfheim

SSV Tennenbronn |

SV Oberkirch

KKSV Heitersheim |

KKSV St.Wilhelm |

SV Oberschopfheim

SV Oberschopfheim

SSV Tennenbronn |

SG Kuppenheim | 1863 e.V.
SSV Tennenbronn |

KKSV St.Wilhelm |

SSV Tennenbronn |

SV Oberschopfheim

SV Aasen

SG Gottmadingen
SV Oberschopfheim
SV Dittishausen
KKSV St.Wilhelm I
SSV Tennenbronn Il
SV Schutterwald
KKSV Heitersheim Il
SV Endenburg

SSV Tennenbronn Il

17.3.2012

393,8
391,6
388,4
388,0
386,8
381,4
385,4
373,5
383,4
395,8
391,3
389,2
385,6
384,8
383,6
383,0
383,0
381,6
375,4
374,2
371,2
364,6

380,4
379,8
374,2
366,0
366,6
375,2
370,8
370,6
370,0
369,6

393,0
393,0
384,0
383,0
382,0
379,0
367,0
370,0
351,0

386,0
361,0
364,0
370,0
369,0

786,8
784,6
772,4
771,0
768,8
760,4
752,4
743,5
734,4
395,8
391,3
389,2
385,6
384,8
383,6
383,0
383,0
381,6
375,4
374,2
371,2
364,6

766,4
740,8
738,2
736,0
735,6
375,2
370,8
370,6
370,0
369,6

sbsv / kai Schliephacke


Michael
Hervorheben

Michael
Hervorheben
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1.10.51 — Luftgewehr — Damenaltersklasse
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Schmid Liselotte
Hermann Kerstin
Hofmann Gabriele
Markle Silvia

Reis Christa
Braun Ulrike

Hall Ingrid

Ehrly Waltraud
Mller Agnes
Schiele Brigitte

KKSV Heitersheim Il

SG Kuppenheim 11 1863 e.V.

VVF Férch e.V.

SV Aasen

VVF Foérch e.V.

SG Neustadt 1823 e.V.
SV Aasen

VVF Férch e.V.

SV Oberkirch

SSV Tennenbronn Il

1.10.61 — Luftgewehr — Seniorinnen

1
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Huber Anita

Reis Monika
Klingk Ute

Walz Charlotte
Bauer Sabine
Mdller Elfriede
Kern Eva

Kuster Elke
Luckmann Monika

Ortenberger SG

SG Kuppenheim 11 1863 e.V.

SSV Merzhausen-Au

SG Kuppenheim 11 1863 e.V.

SV Obertsrot
SV Glashditte
SV Obertsrot
SV Glashitte
Ortenberger SG

2.10.11 — Luftpistole — Damen
Verdiccio-Krause Claudia SSV March

1
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Gottlieb Michaela
Kopf Christine
Fuchs Saskia
Steinke Manuela
Riedle Corinna
Pfaff Yvonne
ZUrcher Heike
Klumpp Carolin
Choinka Mira

ferni2012.x1s

SV Sulz |

SG Offenburg
SSV March

SG Singen 04
SSV SteiBlingen
SV Sulz |

SSG Hohberg
SV Murg

SG Mullheim

17.3.2012

378,0
368,8
364,0
360,4
363,0
358,0
356,0
353,6
359,4
355,0

375,2
380,6
369,8
369,4
370,0
367,0
346,0
332,4
322,6

381,8
367,8
363,2
369,0
369,0
364,0
356,2
353,8
349,2
346,4

376,0
369,0
364,0
352,0
347,0
347,0
348,0
346,0

376,0
368,0
360,0
356,0

384,0
373,0
373,0
364,0
357,0
352,0
345,0
333,0

754,0
737,8
728,0
712,4
710,0
705,0
704,0
699,6
359,4
355,0

751,2
748,6
729,8
725,4
370,0
367,0
346,0
332,4
322,6

765,8
740,8
736,2
733,0
726,0
716,0
701,2
686,8
349,2
346,4

sbsv / kai Schliephacke
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2.10.51 - Luftpistole — Damenaltersklasse
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1.11.51 — Luftgewehr Auflage

1
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2.11.51 - Luftpistole Auflage

1
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Billharz Margarete
Gallmann Christa
Talmon-Denz Yvonne
Gence Kornelia
Eichmann Siegrun
Kuter Juliane

Seitz Angelika

GroB Gerhild
Herrenleben Gabriele
Blust Gerda

Weisel Kathe

GaBler Monika
Lichtenberger, Sylvia
Schreck Carola

Kummle Doris
Hoépker Vera
Herrmann Kerstin
Westermann Doris
Kolles Brigitte
Erdmann Monika
Schreck Carola
Spina Kristina
Brihlmann Anita
Beil Waltraud

Kuter Juliane
Ergele Beate
Rebholz Rosemarie
Schreck Carola
Straub Waltraud
Hoeper Nicoletta

ferni2012.x1s

KKSV Bucholz
SV Schwenningen
SG Offenburg

SG Mdallheim

SG Singen 04
SSG Hohberg
VVF Férch e.V.
SSG Hohberg

SG Offenburg

SG Mullheim

SSV March

SV Sulz |

SSG Hohberg

SG Tell Lauchringen

SSG Wehr 1925
SV Dittishausen

SG Kuppenheim 1863 e.V.
SG Kuppenheim 1863 e.V.
SG Kuppenheim 1863 e.V.

KKSV Buchholz
SG Tell Lauchingen
SG Neustadt

SG Neustadt

SSV Glashiitte

SSG Hohberg

SG Neustadt

SSV Glashiitte

SG Tell Lauchringen
SSV Glashutte

SV Murg e.V.

17.3.2012

374,6
372,2
372,4
374,2
366,6
363,4
355,4
345,6
336,0
341,0
334,8
338,8
338,4
349,6

298,8
299,2
297,6
298,2
294.,8
295,0
293,4
293,4
293,2
292,8

293,0
291,0
278,6
276,2
271,8
263,0

370,0
371,0
365,0
359,0
363,0
354,0
342,0
347,0
342,0
332,0
332,0
326,0
310,0

297,0
294,0
295,0
294,0
294,0
291,0

288,0
287,0

7446
743,2
737,4
733,2
729,6
717,4
697,4
692,6
678,0
673,0
666,8
664,8
648,4
349,6

595,8
593,2
592,6
592,2
588,8
586,0
293,4
293,4
293,2
292,8

581,0
578,0
278,6
276,2
271,8
263,0

sbsv / kai Schliephacke



1.10 — Luftgewehr
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KKSV Heitersheim 1
Sgi Kuppenheim 1

SV Oberschopfheim
KKSV St.-Wilhelm 1
SSV Tennenbronn 1

2.10 — Luftpistole

]
2
3
4
5

SSV March
SG Offenburg
SV Sulz 1
SSG Hohberg
SG Millheim

ferni2012.x1s
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Schladebach, Lietz, Hege, Schmid, Spajic
Vrbljanin, Eisele, Gantner, Vrbljanin

Huck, Kupfer, Braun, Kupfer, Hilbert
Ketterer, Widmann, Ketterer

Boos, Gétz, Fichter, Gétz

Verdiccio-Krause, Fuchs, Fuchs, Weisel
Kopf, Talmon-Denz, Herrenleben
Gotlieb, Pfaff, GaBler

Zircher, Kiter, Lichtenberger, GroB

Choinka, Kirchner, Gence, Blust, Helm

17.3.2012

1171,4
1153,8
1162,4
1142,4
1146,6

1085,6
1071,6
1062,8
1064,0
1063,6

1160,0
1119,0
364,0
351,0

1080,0
1080,0
1044,0
1034,0

691,0

2331,4
2272,8
1526,4
1493,4
1146,6

2165,6
2151,6
2106,8
2098,0
1754,6

sbsv / kai Schliephacke



